
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

St.Nr.

89

66

81

82

111

53

80

24

112

5

G85

9

11

29

23

91

106

2

88

7

35

103

G229

87

55

10

25

28

36

39

44

62

Name

Lenno Huthmacher

Ron Schönfelder

Fabian Feldmeier

Steffen Grämer

Alexander Knaf

Wolfgang Schuster

Eric Keller

Gerold Elstner

Maurice Ulrich

Wolfgang-Rolf Becker

Frank Kunzmann

Othmar Atzmüller

Josef Bräuer

Uwe Bärwald

Stefan Bayer

Max Köhler

Moritz Klaus

Wolfgang Bräuer

Mike Heselich

Jac Elsen v. d.

Franko Piesner

Jesper Levinsen

Martin Uebel

Ralf Schmelzer

Gertjan Belt v.d.

Jörg Schöllhorn

Johann Claussen

Frank Bettenworth

Hans-Günther Sageder

Natalie Schuster

Andreas Götti

Axel Friedrichs

Nat

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

AUT

AUT

GER

GER

GER

GER

AUT

GER

NED

GER

DEN

GER

GER

NED

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

SUI

GER

Bike

Derbi RSW 125

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS125R

Aprilia RSW 125

Honda RS125R

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS125R

Suzuki RGE500

Honda RS125R

Yamaha YZR500 V4

Honda RS125R

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Yamaha TZ250

Suzuki RGE500

Honda RS125R

Honda RS125R

Yamaha TZ400 V2

Yamaha TZ125

Honda RS500

Honda RS250

Honda RS125R

Aprilia RS250

Honda RS125R

Yamaha TZ250

Yamaha YZR500 V4

Yamaha TZ250

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS250

Honda RS250

Honda RS250

Honda RS250

Beste Zeit.

1:49.384

1:49.412

1:49.781

1:51.151

1:51.366

1:51.427

1:51.479

1:51.876

1:52.720

1:53.410

1:53.630

1:55.468

1:56.046

1:57.134

1:57.364

1:57.724

1:58.194

1:58.360

1:59.206

2:00.277

2:03.056

2:05.425

2:05.928

2:12.901

2:40.433

Diff.

0.028

0.397

1.767

1.982

2.043

2.095

2.492

3.336

4.026

4.246

6.084

6.662

7.750

7.980

8.340

8.810

8.976

9.822

10.893

13.672

16.041

16.544

23.517

51.049

In Runde

6

6

6
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3

5

8

8

4

7

7

8

7

7

2

8

4

6

7

6

6

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Thüringer Motorradpokal SchleizerDreieck

IGKK

2. timed practice

Qualifikation started at 13:20:00

Schleizer Dreieck  3,805 Km

27.08.2011 13:20


